
From: latha kondajji <  
Sent: Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:12 PM 
To: Mayor Rob Burton <Mayor@oakville.ca>; Jonathan McNeice <jonathan.mcneice@oakville.ca>; 
Sean O'Meara <sean.o'meara@oakville.ca>; Ray Chisholm <ray.chisholm@oakville.ca>; Cathy 
Duddeck <cathy.duddeck@oakville.ca>; David Gittings <david.gittings@oakville.ca>; Janet 
Haslett-Theall <janet.haslett-theall@oakville.ca>; Peter Longo <peter.longo@oakville.ca>; Allan 
Elgar <allan.elgar@oakville.ca>; Marc Grant <marc.grant@oakville.ca>; Jeff Knoll 
<jeff.knoll@oakville.ca>; Natalia Lishchyna <natalia.lishchyna@oakville.ca>; Tom Adams 
<tom.adams@oakville.ca>; Scott Xie <scott.xie@oakville.ca>; Nav Nanda 
<nav.nanda@oakville.ca>; Town Clerks <TownClerk@oakville.ca> 
Subject: Only a No Vote will do.... Vote NO - no alternatives 
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